RECORDING REQUESTED BY 02-24-94A09:14 RCVD Voim94 Page 6028 76650 ANNA PAYNE WHITE AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO MARY ANN MALIK Name 3840 Brakewater Drive Street Lake Havasue City, Ariz. City & State 86406 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO Nom Street Same as Above City & State QD 868 IP **Ouitclaim** Deed 181619 THIS FORM FURNISHED BY TRUSTORS SECURITY SERVICE The undersigned Grantor (s) declare (s) under penalty of perjury that the following is true and correct: DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$ No consideration ) computed on full value of property conveyed, or PARCEI computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale. ) Unincorporated area: ( ) City of \_ -{ .. and FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ANNA PAYNE, aka ANNA PAYNE WHITE, and MARY ANN MALIK hereby REMISE(S), RELEASE(S) AND FOREVER QUITCLAIM(S) to PAGE ANNA PAYNE WHITE and MARY ANN MALIK, as Joint Tenants with right of the following described real property in the BOOK state of WAXXINX: Oregon: county of Klamath MAP " Lot 24, Block 7 of Oregon Pines, as same is shown on plat filed June 30, 1969 duly recorded in the office of the county recorder of said county, State of Oregon." Dated November 4 100: يراديه بساحيتها بالفا аk PAYN State of California County of \_\_\_\_\_\_ On \_\_\_\_\_ NOVEMBER 4, 1993 ma () MARY ANNO MALIK personally appeared ANNA PAYNE AKA ANNA PAYNE WHITE \* \* \* \* personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s)(s) are \* subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he she they executed the same in his (her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the WITNESS my hand and official sa OFFICIAL MOTARY SEA LINDA J. CAMPBELL Notary Fusike Couromia Signature OFANGE COUNTY LINDA J, CAMPBELL Co If executed by a Corporation, the Corporation Form of Acknowledgement must be used. (This area for official notatial scali Title Order No. Escrow, Loan or Attorney File No. 354 MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE

Number:

Identification

Assessors

1

のういうないのないには

AND DESCRIPTION OF A

ividual acknowledgment	<b>EXPERIMENTATION CONTRACTOR CONTRACT</b>
State of ALIZONA	On this the 9 day of NOUEMBEL 19/3, before me,
County of MOHAVE SS.	DEANNA EYESTONE
	the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared
	MARY ANN MALIK
OFFICIAL SEAL DEANNA EYESTONE Notary Public - Statia at Atlana MOHAVE COUNTY Ny Comm. Expires Mar. 23, 1995	personally known to me
	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) _1S subscribed to the
	within instrument, and acknowledged that SHE executed it
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	NOOD E LITTO
	Slana Cifeston
	Notary's Signature
THIS CERTIFICATE Title or Type MUST BE ATTACHED Number of I TO THE DOCUMENT	the Than Named Above N/A
<del></del>	CONTINUE NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 6236 Revined Act • P.O. Box 7164 • Cancer Bad, CA. 9
	이 방법 이 것 같은 것
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT	CH: ss.
Filed for record at request of	the 24th day
Filed for record at request of	the day at o'clockAM., and duly recorded in VolM94
Filed for record at request of	the <u>24th</u> day at <u>9:14</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> <u>Deeds</u> on Page <u>6028</u> .
Filed for record at request of ofA.D., 19 <u>94</u> a of	the <u>24th</u> day at <u>9:14</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> <u>Deeds</u> on Page <u>6028</u> .
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT Filed for record at request of ofA.D., 19 94a of FEE \$35.00	at the the day at and duly recorded in Vol M94